HARMASCSAPAT ORSZAGOS BAINOKSAG

Balmazujvaros, 2017. szeptember 17.

RANK

CAT

TEAM

NAMES

DIST

TIME

SPD

L1T

L1SPD

L2T

L2SPD

L3T

L3SPD

Amatér +120

Amatér +120

Amatér +120

Amatér +120

Hajdusagi cs6dorok

DKSI-Kontent—G.J.B.K.

Szendi Vasudvar

Paszulyok

JUHASZ Péter
SZABO Ferenc
TAKACS Gyorgy
KORHAN Laszl6
NAGY Kalman
PAL Janos
HARMAN Lészlé
PAL Gabor

TAR Imre
BARBOCZ Gabor
DORGO Sandor
GYORFI J6zsef

40 km

40 km

40 km

40 km

0:57:02,5

1:01:31,3

1:08:22,8

DNF

42,07 km/h

39,01 km/h

35,10 km/h

0:28:25,86

0:31:25,90

0:34:03,28

0:36:14,34

42,21 km/h

38,18 km/h

35,24 km/h

33,11 km/h

0:28:36,64

0:30:05,42

0:34:19,48

41,94 km/h

39,88 km/h

34,96 km/h

Amat6r

Amat6r

Saxum KSC

Riczik Gyoérgy Team

HERCZEG Levente
TOTH Norbert
VARGA Szabolcs
KOVACS Gergé
NAGY Tibor
RICZIK Gyorgy

40 km

40 km

0:54:22,0

1:04:11,4

44,14 km/h

37,39 km/h

0:27:05,76

0:32:15,32

44,29 km/h

37,20 km/h

0:27:16,27

0:31:56,04

44,00 km/h

37,58 km/h

u1s

u15

DKSI - Tipogréfia - Gy6ri AC

Hungaro Fondo Nonprofit Kft.

ARVAI Kristof
MESZAROS Bence
SZIJARTO Zétény
FISCHER Mark
LERNYEI Andras
MIKSA Csoban

20 km

20 km

0:28:59,8

0:30:16,2

41,38 km/h

39,64 km/h

0:28:59,79

0:30:16,21

41,38 km/h

39,64 km/h

wu17

KONTENT-DKSI

KOVACS Judit
NAGY Gréta Natasa
SAGI Fanni Lili

20 km

0:34:31,5

34,76 km/h

0:34:31,53

34,76 km/h

u17

u17

KONTENT-DKSI

Tuttobici-HungaroFondo

KAPCSA Akos Maté
PETO Daniel

SANTA Armin Konrad
ANDAHAZY Bence
MEGLECZ Adam
MEGLECZ Maté

40 km

40 km

0:58:57,8

1:02:24,0

40,70 km/h

38,46 km/h

0:29:09,82

0:31:14,68

41,15 km/h

38,41 km/h

0:29:47,97

0:31:09,32

40,27 km/h

38,52 km/h

WEIit

Szingo-Tipografia

HIDEG Néra
KAPOTT Szonja
PETERI Niké

40 km

1:01:25,8

39,07 km/h

0:30:25,46

39,44 km/h

0:31:00,38

38,70 km/h

uU19

KONTENT-DKSI

ARVAI Krisztidn
KISS Hunor Maté
VARGA Bilint

40 km

0:56:01,5

42,84 km/h

0:28:12,68

42,54 km/h

0:27:48,85

43,14 km/h

Elit

Elit

KONTENT-DKSI

Dr. Batorfi-Trek

HAJDU Barna
SzOLLBSI Ferenc
VIGH Zoltan
ANDRAS Vince
WERMESER Zsombor
ZATHURECZKY Mark

60 km

60 km

1:19:22,0

1:23:31,5

45,36 km/h

43,10 km/h

0:26:24,25

0:26:33,28

45,45 km/h

45,19 km/h

0:26:16,81

0:28:37,51

45,66 km/h

41,92 km/h

0:26:40,97

0:28:20,67

44,97 km/h

42,34 km/h
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